
 

Class/Section Instructor Leader
M 11:30 AM - 12:20PM HS1 246

W 9:30AM - 10:20AM HS1 246

R 5:00PM - 5:50PM ZOOM

F 11:30AM - 12:20PM VAB 109

T 10:30AM - 11:20AM CB1 113

T 3:30PM - 4:20PM VAB 109

W 5:30PM - 6:20PM ZOOM

R 1:30PM - 2:20PM HS1 106

M 12:00PM - 12:50PM BA1 214

T 3:30PM - 4:20PM HS1 246

R 6:30PM - 7:20PM ZOOM

F 12:00PM - 12:50PM BA1 214

M 4:30PM - 5:20PM ZOOM/HS1 272

T 1:30PM - 2:20PM HS1 106

W 3:30PM - 4:20PM HS1 246

F 3:30PM - 4:20PM HS1 246

Class/Section Instructor Leader
M 1:30PM - 2:20PM PSY 111

T 5:00PM - 5:50PM ZOOM

R 9:30AM - 10:20AM CB1 301

F 11:30AM - 12:20PM CB1 303

M 2:30PM - 3:20PM VAB 113

M 4:30PM - 5:20PM CB1 107

T 6:00PM - 6:50PM ZOOM

W 2:30PM - 3:20PM VAB 113

M 11:00AM - 11:50AM ZOOM/HS1 213

T 1:00PM - 1:50PM ZOOM

W 11:00AM - 11:50AM ZOOM/HS1 213

F 11:00AM - 11:50AM ZOOM

M 9:30AM - 10:20AM CB1 112

M 2:00PM - 2:50PM HS1 213

W 2:00PM - 2:50PM HS1 213

W 4:00PM - 4:50PM ZOOM

Class/Section Instructor Leader
M 1:30PM - 2:20PM BA1 126

T 10:30AM - 11:20AM CB1 107
T 5:00PM - 5:50PM ZOOM

F 11:30AM - 12:20PM CB1 112

M 2:00PM - 2:50PM NSC 112
T 3:00PM - 3:50PM HS1 213
R 3:00PM - 3:50PM HS1 213

F 10:30AM - 11:20AM ZOOM

BIOLOGY I
BSC 2010 - 001
MWF 11:00AM - 11:50AM

Dawson Maria S.

BIOLOGY II
BSC 2011 - 003
MWF 2:30PM - 3:20PM

Tye Izzy P.

BIOCHEMISTRY
BCH 4053 - 002
TR 9:00AM - 10:15AM

Caranto Sam G. 
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SI Sessions -- Spring 2026

Biology
Sessions

MICROBIOLOGY
MCB 3020 - 001
MWF 10:30AM - 11:20AM

Ambivero Ethan B.

Biomolecular Sciences
Sessions

HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY
PCB 3703 - V001, V002
MWF 9:00AM - 9:50AM, MWF 
10:00AM - 11:00AM

Ahangari Lamia R.

HUMAN ANATOMY
ZOO 3733 - 001, 002
MWF 7:30AM-8:20 AM, MWF 
8:30AM - 9:20AM

Chiarelli Diego B.

GENETICS
PCB 3063 - 002
MWF 10:00AM - 10:50AM

Mroczek Taelyn T. 

IMMUNOLOGY
PCB 3233- 001, 002                                       
MWF 11:30AM - 12:20PM, MWF 
1:30PM - 2:20PM

Weigel Maddox F.

Chemistry
Sessions

INTRO TO CHEMISTRY
CHM 1025 - 001, 002                                 
TR 9:00AM - 10:15AM, MWF 
2:30PM - 3:20PM

Gurmu Andrea C. 

GENERAL CHEMISTRY
CHM 1032 - 001
TR 1:30PM - 2:45PM

Calvo Marzal Emy-kiomoi S.
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T 9:00AM - 9:50AM HS1 272

W 9:30AM - 10:20AM BA1 213
R 12:00PM - 12:50PM HS1 272

F 10:00AM - 10:50AM ZOOM

M 1:30PM - 2:20PM CB1 107

W 1:30PM - 2:20PM CB1 107

R 10:00AM - 10:50AM ZOOM

F 1:30PM - 2:20PM NSC 116

M 12:30PM - 1:20PM BA1 209

T 4:00PM - 4:50PM ZOOM

W 10:00AM - 10:50AM NSC 116

F 4:30PM - 5:20PM CB1 301

T 4:30PM - 5:20PM CB1 107

W 6:30PM - 7:20PM ZOOM

R 4:30PM - 5:20PM HS1 246

R 5:30PM - 6:20PM HS1 246

M 5:00PM - 5:50PM ZOOM

T 12:00PM - 12:50PM BA1 214

W 9:30AM - 10:20AM NSC 111

R 12:00PM - 12:50PM BA1 214

M 6:30PM - 7:20PM ZOOM

T 10:30AM - 11:20AM HS1 213

T 11:30AM - 12:20PM HS1 213

W 11:30AM - 12:20PM NSC 111

M 2:30PM - 4:20PM NSC 117

M 12:00PM - 12:50PM ZOOM

W 2:30PM - 4:20PM VAB 217

M 1:00PM - 2:50PM BA1 146

T 12:00PM - 12:50PM HS1 272

W 11:30AM - 12:20PM VAB 217

F 11:30AM - 12:20PM ZOOM

T 4:30PM - 6:20PM NSC 112

R 1:00PM - 2:50PM HS1 246

F 10:30AM - 11:20AM ZOOM

M 1:30PM - 2:20PM NSC 111

T 5:00PM - 5:50PM ZOOM

W 1:30PM - 2:20PM NSC 111

R 12:00PM - 12:50PM CB1 301

T 10:30AM - 11:20AM NSC 111

T 11:30AM - 12:20PM NSC 111

R 12:00PM - 12:50PM ZOOM/NSC 111

R 1:00PM - 1:50PM NSC 111

M 11:00AM - 11:50AM NSC 111

T 11:00AM - 11:50AM HS1 246

T 6:00PM - 6:50PM ZOOM

R 3:30PM - 4:20PM VAB 109

Banerjee Cyrus V.

Som Ivan S.

CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS I.             
CHM 2045 - 003                                       
MWF 3:30PM - 4:20PM 

Calvo Marzal Andrea C. 

Lea R.

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
CHM 2210 - 004
TR 3:00PM - 4:15PM

Telugu TJ F.

CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS II.             
CHM 2046 - 002                                       
TR 9:00AM - 10:15AM

Donnelly Sophia C.

Telugu

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
CHM 2210 - 001, 002
MWF 1:30PM - 2:20PM, MWF 
10:30AM - 11:20AM

Aitan E.

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I
CHM 2210 - 003, 005
TR 10:30AM - 11:45AM, TR 
4:30PM - 5:50PM

Lawrence

CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS I.             
CHM 2045 - 004                                       
TR 3:00PM - 4:15PM 

CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS I
CHM 2045 - 001
TR 10:30AM - 11:45AM

Lapeyrouse Daniel S.

CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS II.             
CHM 2046 - 001                                       
TR 10:30AM - 11:45AM

McCollum Lilly C.

CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS I  
CHM 2045 - 002                              
MWF 12:30PM - 1:20PM

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II
CHM 2211 - 001, 002
MWF 8:30AM - 9:20AM, MWF 
12:30PM - 1:20PM

Som Madeline G.

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II
CHM 2211 - 003
TR 9:00AM - 10:15AM

Lawrence Timothy H.

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II
CHM 2211 - 004
TR 1:30PM - 2:45PM

Wang Sage G.
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Class/Section Instructor Leader
M 3:30PM - 4:20PM NSC 209

T 12:00PM - 12:50PM ZOOM

W 3:30PM - 4:20PM HS1 213

F 1:30PM - 2:20PM CB1 301

M 11:30AM - 12:20PM NSC 112

T 5:00PM - 5:50PM BA1 115

W 3:00PM - 3:50PM ZOOM

R 5:00PM - 5:50PM BA1 115

M 12:30PM - 1:20PM VAB 113

T 1:30PM - 2:20PM NSC 210

W 2:00PM - 2:50PM HS1 246

R 5:30PM - 6:20PM ZOOM

T 4:30PM - 5:20PM PSY 111

W 3:00PM - 3:50PM CB1 301

R 4:30PM - 5:20PM PSY 111

F 10:30AM - 11:20AM ZOOM

M 2:30PM - 3:20PM BA1 213

T 5:00PM - 5:50PM ZOOM

W 2:30PM - 3:20PM CB1 212

R 9:30AM - 10:20AM HS1 213

Class/Section Instructor Leader
S 10:00AM - 10:50AM ZOOM

M 11:30AM - 12:20PM VAB 107

T 11:00AM - 11:50AM TCH 211

W 11:30AM - 12:20PM VAB 107

S 10:00AM - 10:50AM ZOOM

W 2:30PM - 3:20PM VAB 107

R 9:30AM - 10:20AM CB1 113

R 10:30AM - 11:20AM CB1 113

M 11:00AM - 11:50AM CB1 117

T 1:30PM - 2:20PM BA1 213

W 2:30PM - 3:20PM BA1 212/ZOOM

R 1:30PM - 2:20PM BA1 213

S 10:30AM - 11:20AM ZOOM

T 3:30PM - 4:20PM NSC 111

W 1:00PM - 1:50PM NSC 112

W 2:00PM - 2:50PM NSC 112

T 1:30PM - 2:20PM BA1 212

W 4:00PM - 4:50PM NSC 111

R 1:30PM - 2:20PM BA1 212

F 12:00PM - 12:50PM ZOOM

COMPUTER SCIENCE I
COP 3502 - 002
MWF 11:30AM - 12:20PM

Ahmed

ENG. ANALYSIS - STATICS
EGN 3310 - 002, 003
MWF 10:30AM - 11:15AM, MWF 
1:30PM - 2:20PM

Dariana J.

LINEAR CIRCUITS I
EEL 3004 - 001
TR 12:00PM - 1:15PM

Vosoughi Dan T.

Pal Maurizio B. 

ENG. ANALYSIS - STATICS
EGN 3310 - M01
MWF 11:30AM-12:20PM

Zaurin Katrina S.

Pfeil

Engineering
Sessions

Arwa A.

THERMODYNAMICS
EGN 3343 - M01
T 4:30PM - 5:45PM            

Nader Ian P.

Nosouhian Anthony W.

COMPUTER SCIENCE I
COP 3502 - 003, 004, 005
TR 6:00PM - 7:15PM, TR 7:30PM - 
8:45PM, MW 6:00PM - 7:15PM

Vance Paredes Dan T.

INTRO TO DISCRETE STRUCTURES
COT 3100 - 001
MW 4:30PM  5:45PM

Kullu Khang D.

ENG. ANALYSIS - DYNAMICS
EGN 3321 - M02
T 9:00AM - 10:15AM

INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING WITH C
COP 3223 - 003, 004
MWF 10:30AM - 11:20AM, TR 6:00PM - 
7:15PM

Ana L.

Computer Science
Sessions

CONCEPTS IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
COP 2500 - 001, 003                                            
MW 4:30PM - 5:45PM, MW 6:00PM - 
7:15PM

Dencker
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Class/Section Instructor Leader
M 2:30PM - 3:20PM CB1 117

T 11:30AM - 12:20PM ZOOM

W 3:00PM - 3:50PM BA1 213

R 11:30AM - 12:20PM VAB 107

M 12:00PM - 12:50PM ZOOM

T 10:30AM - 11:20AM NSC 112

R 6:00PM - 6:50PM NSC 102

F 12:00PM - 12:50PM NSC 210

Franshesca A.

CALCULUS WITH ANALYTICAL 
GEOMETRY                                     
MAC 2311C - 010 - 019                               
MW 4:30PM - 5:45PM

COLLEGE TRIGONOMETRY                  
MAC 1114 -001, 002 TR 9:00AM - 
10:15AM, TR 4:30PM -5:50PM

Girard Maria J.

Math
Sessions

Edwards
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Class/Section Instructor Leader
M 5:30PM - 6:20PM ZOOM

W 10:30AM - 11:20AM BIO 209

R 1:30PM - 2:20PM BA1 225

F 4:30PM - 5:20PM MSB 204

M 2:30PM - 3:20PM ENG1 224

W 11:30AM - 12:20PM NSC 112

R 12:30PM - 1:20PM ZOOM

F 11:30AM - 12:20PM NSC 112

Robyn B.

PHYSICS USING CALCULUS II                  
PHY 2049C - 001                                       
MWF 9:30AM - 11:20AM

James Mariana S.

PHYSICS USING CALCULUS I                
PHY 2048 - 008                                       
TR 12:00PM - 1:20PM

Physics

Shrestha

Sessions
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